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2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022

2022
2021
2021
2021

2020
2020

2020

2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

Distinguished Life Membership of ACerS

Name
Munir, Zuhair
Klein, Lisa
Johnson, Curtis
Fuller, Jr. Edwin R.
Johnson, Sylvia M.
Ohji, Tatsuki
Weisenstein, Kent
Lee, William
Richardson, Kathleen
Virkar, Anil
Brow, Richard
Navrotsky, Alexandra

Singh, Mrityunjay

Bonnell, Dawn
Tomozawa, Minoru

Wong-Ng, Winnie Kwai-Wah

Bhalla, Amar
Halloran, John
Scherer, George
Bradt, Richard C.
Pascucci, Marina R.
Yoshimura, Masahiro
Houseman, James E.
Tuller, Harry L.
Wright, Adrian C.
Green, David J.
Harmer, Martin

Raj, Rishi

Logan, Kathryn
Varshneya, Arun
Wicks, George
Faber, Katherine
Messing, Gary
Gauckler, Ludwig
Ichinose, Noboru
Lawn, Brian
Moskowitz, Joel
Marshall, David
Niihara, Koichi

Pye, L. David
Trostel, Louis J. , Jr.
Clarke, David R.
Glasser, Fredrik Paul
MacZura, George
Becher, Paul F.
Jantzen, Carol M.
Roy, Della M.
Freiman, Stephen
Roth, Robert S.
Jack, Kenneth H.

Date
Elevated
1992
1992
1991
1991
1990
1990

1990
1989
1989
1989

1988
1988

1987

1987
1986
1986
1985
1985
1985
1984
1984
1983
1983
1982
1982
1981
1981
1980
1980
1979
1979
1978
1978
1977
1977
1976
1976
1976
1975
1974
1974
1973
1973
1972
1972
1971
1971
1970
1969
1968

Name
Hausner, Hans
Spriggs, Richard M.
Bates, J. Lambert
Smith, Gail P.

Ault, Neil
Bates, William

Beals, Robert
Mohr, William C.
Stookey, S. Donald
Tooley, Fay V.

Blume, Arthur J.
Prindle, William R.

McLaren, Malcolm, G.

Mitchell, Lane
Robinson, Gilbert C.
Wachtman, Jr., John B.
Duckworth, Winston
Frieberg, Arthur L.
Holmes, Lyle A.
Labino, Dominick
Stoddard, Stephen D.
Kingery, W. David
Schreckengost, Viktor
Burke, Joseph E.
Ralston Russell, Jr.
Johnson, James R.
O'Bannon, Loran S.
von Tury, Joseph
Smothers, William J.
Owens, James S.
Roup, Rolland R.
Frazier, J. Earl
Mueller, James |.
Holscher, Harry H.
Reid, F.P.

Chesters, John H.
Kreidl, Norbert J.
Pask, Joseph A.
Bonebrake, Howard P.
Bair, George J.

Lyle, Aaron K.
Kelsey, Victor V.
Koenig, John H.
Blau, Henry H.
Osborn, E.F.
Nordyke, J.S.

Weyl, Woldemar A.
Navias, Louis

Flint, Francis C.
Cramer, William E.
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Elevated
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1993

Distinguished Life Membership of ACerS

Name
Day, Delbert E.
Hench, Larry
Hirano, Shin-ichi
Haertling, Gene H.
Johnson, David W., Jr.
Soga, Naohiro
McCauley, James W.
Naslain, Roger R.
Young, J. Francis
Beall, George H.
Boch, Philippe R.
Tressler, Richard E.
Ruhle, Manfred
Lange, Frederick
Readey, Dennis W.
Cross, Eric
Metselaar, Rudi
Claussen, Nils
Payne, William H.
Evans, Anthony
Inamori, Kazuo
Rhodes, William H.

Wiederhorn, Sheldon M.

Yanagida, Hiroaki
Eagan, Robert J.
Newnham, Robert
Heuer, Arthur H.
Somiya, Shigeyuki
Thurnauer, Hans
Brook, Richard J.
Cooper, Alfred R.
Niesz, Dale E.
Frechette, Van Derck
Ruh, Edwin

Yen, Tung-Sheng
Roy, Rustum
Shinroku, Saito
Pentecost, Joseph L.

Date
Elevated
1968
1968
1967
1967
1967
1966
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1961
1960
1960
1959
1959
1958
1957
1955
1953
1952
1949
1942
1940
1939
1939
1938
1938
1936
1936
1934
1933
1932
1932
1931
1931
1931

Name
Geller, Roman F.
McMahon, John F.
Kraner, Hobart M.
Schwartzwalder, Karl
Worcester, Wolsey G.
Norton, Frederick H.
Louis Trostel, Sr.
Danielson, Ralph R.
Pearce, Charles S.
Green, A.T.
Dietzel, Adolf
Hall, Flemmon P.
Insley, Herbert
Bole, George A.
Van Schoick, Emily C.
Frechette, Howells
Sullivan, John D.
Scholes, Samuel R.
Riddle, Frank H.
Barringer, Lawrence E.
Littleton, Jesse T.
Sosman, Robert B.
Watts, Arthur Simeon
Purdy, Ross Coffin
Andreasen, A.H.M.
Oldelberg, A.S.W.
Ries, Heinrich
Delloye, Lucien
Carder, Frederick
Rieke, R.
Kondo, Seji
Turner, W.E.S.
Bleininger, Albert V.
Day, Arthur L.
Schott, Otto
Mellorr, J.W.
Mrs. Bellamy Storer
Branner, John C.
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